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Questionnaire for Reviewing the Syllabus (Students)

For the session 2019-2020

Strongly Strongly
S.N. | Questions Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

The Syllabus contents are easy

1 |to understand. 383 592 186 46 60
The Syllabus contents are

2 | interesting and relevant. 325 647 205 45 45
The syllabus content adds to

3 | existing knowledge learning. 384 623 161 52 47
All Chapter/Topics/Contents are

4 | related to the subject. 434 641 127 34 31
The Syllabus books are available

5 |inthe College Library. 379 569 203 62 54
The Syllabus includes the skills
that are required in future

6 | life/job/career/business. 367 592 176 69 63
The Syllabus is designed
according to the needs of the
students and fulfils the demands

7 | of world of work. 334 610 194 71 58
The Syllabus is available on the

8 | University website. 437 603 136 50 41
The syllabus is updated from

9 | time to time by the university 377 612 173 50 55
The Semester is sufficient for

10 | covering the Syllabus. 363 583 160 79 82




1. The Syllabus contents are easy to understand.
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(Figure-1)

77% of the students found that the syllabus contents were easy to understand.

2. The Syllabus contents are interesting and relevant.
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(Figure-2)

Majority of the students agreed that the Syllabus contents were interesting

and relevant.



3. The syllabus content adds to existing knowledge learning.
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(Figure-3)

Respondents in majority agreed that the syllabus content added to existing

knowledge and learning.

4. All Chapter/Topics/Contents are related to the subject.
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(Figure-4)

84% students found that all Chapter/Topics/Contents were related to the
subject.



5. The Syllabus books are available in the College Library.
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(Figure-5)

Maximum respondents agreed that the Syllabus books were available in the
College Library.

6. The Syllabus includes the skills that are required in future
life/job/career/business.
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(Figure-6)

Students in majority agreed that the Syllabus included the skills that were
required in future life/job/career/business.



7. The Syllabus is designed according to the needs of the students and fulfils the
demands of world of work.
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(Figure-7)

Students in majority agreed that the Syllabus is designed according to the
needs of the students and fulfilled the demands of world of work.

8. The Syllabus is available on the University website.
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(Figure-8)

82% of the respondents accepted that the Syllabus was available on the
University website.



9. The syllabus is updated from time to time by the university.
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78% students agreed that the syllabus was updated from time to time by the
university.

10. The Semester is sufficient for covering the Syllabus.
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(Figure-10)
74% of the respondents accepted that the Semester was sufficient for covering
the Syllabus.



